Zhone PON Splitters & WDM Combiners
zPON
✓ Flexible 4RU chassis
provides front and rear
access for PON splitter and
WDM combiner modules
✓ Compact 1RU and 2RU
options for 1x32 and 1x64

■ Operating temperature: -40° C to +85° C
Zhone PON Splitters & WDM Combiners
Ordering Information
zPON Splitter and WDM Combiners
ZPON-SPLT-CHASSIS-4U-12LGX PON SPLITTERS/WDM COMBINERS 4RU CHASSIS 12 LGX SLOTS
ZPON-SPLT-1X2-SC/APC-1LGX PON SPLITTERS 1x2 SC/APC CONNECTORS LGX SINGLE WIDTH CARD (FRONT INPUT & OUTPUTS)
ZPON-SPLT-1X4-SC/APC-1LGX PON SPLITTERS 1x4 SC/APC CONNECTORS LGX SINGLE WIDTH CARD (FRONT INPUT & OUTPUTS)
ZPON-SPLT-1X8-SC/APC-1LGX PON SPLITTERS 1x8 SC/APC CONNECTORS LGX SINGLE WIDTH CARD (FRONT OUTPUTS & REAR INPUT)
ZPON-SPLT-1X16-SC/APC-2LGX PON SPLITTERS 1x16 SC/APC CONNECTORS LGX DOUBLE WIDTH CARD (FRONT OUTPUTS & REAR INPUT)
ZPON-SPLT-1X32-SC/APC-1RU PON SPLITTERS 1x32 SC/APC CONNECTORS RACK MOUNT 1RU (FRONT INPUT & OUTPUTS)
ZPON-SPLT-1X64-SC/APC-2RU PON SPLITTERS 1x64 SC/APC CONNECTORS RACK MOUNT 2RU (FRONT INPUT & OUTPUTS)
ZPON-SPLT-WALL-MOUNT-1LGX WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS FOR LGX SINGLE WIDTH CARD
ZPON-SPLT-WALL-MOUNT-2LGX WALL MOUNTING BRACKETS FOR LGX DOUBLE WIDTH CARD
ZPON-WDM-1XSC/APC-1LGX TRI-WAVE SINGLE WDM COMBINER SC/APC LGX SINGLE WIDTH CARD (FRONT INPUT & OUTPUTS)
ZPON-WDM-2XSC/APC-1LGX TRI-WAVE DOUBLE WDM COMBINER SC/APC LGX SINGLE WIDTH CARD (FRONT INPUT & OUTPUTS)
zPON Jumper cables
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/UPC-SM-1M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/UPC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 1M/3.5FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/UPC-SM-3M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/UPC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 3M/10FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/UPC-SM-5M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/UPC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 5M/16.5FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/UPC-SM-10M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/UPC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 10M/33FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/APC-SM-1M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/APC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 1M/3.5FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/APC-SM-3M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/APC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 3M/10FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/APC-SM-5M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/APC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 5M/16.5FT
ZPON-JMPR-SC/APC-SC/APC-SM-10M PON FIBER JUMPER CABLE W/ SC/APC TO SC/APC CONNECTORS, SINGLE MODE, 10M/33FT
2007/06/28 17:47:51